
Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Fidelitas
Klub Sønderborg Point 12

Licens nr Navn slagtal
022 554
005 570
010 606
033 613

2343

Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Team Niels 
Klub Midtals Point 11

Licens nr Navn slagtal
959 570
484 578
376 580
361 578

2306

Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Agrarerne 1
Klub Hammelev Point 10

Licens nr Navn slagtal
033 573
331 557
237 593
292 564

2287

Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Klub 97-1 
Klub Midtals Point 9

Licens nr Navn slagtal
393 546
003 583
323 584
287 555

2268

Kristian Larsen

Spillerunde 4

Jørgen Nielsen
Knud Rasmussen
Bent Nicolaisen
Lars S. Petersen

Samlet slagtal

Jens Christensen
Niels Peter Christensen

Jørgen Friis
Børge Nielsen

Samlet slagtal

Niels Terp
Gerhard Schmidt

Samlet slagtal

Erling Rasmussen
Peter Holm
Jørgen Kjær

Samlet slagtal

Poul Struckmann
Jan Jeppesen



Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Boomerang
Klub Hammelev Point 8

Licens nr Navn slagtal
301 575
561 560
726 580
096 552

2267

Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Alle Ni 
Klub Midtals Point 7

Licens nr Navn slagtal
056 555
330 570
168 521
331 567

2213

Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Kometen
Klub Nordals Point 6

Licens nr Navn slagtal
001 527
062 574
020 536
048 557

2194

Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Firkløveren
Klub Sydals Point 5

Licens nr Navn slagtal
050 551
504 576
187 529
177 530

2186

Anders Andersen
John Andersen
Ejler Jespersen

Samlet slagtal

Harry L. Wiile
Anne Marie Hedegaard
Hans Chr. Petersen

Samlet slagtal

Jens Petersen
Kurt Larsen

Henning Gudemoos
Teddy Frost
Carsten Ploug
Per Johansen

Samlet slagtal

Heini Testesen

Knud Erik Jessen
Jørn Lyk

Samlet slagtal

Erik Waldemar



Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn EXPO
Klub Midtals Point 4

Licens nr Navn slagtal
514 550
196 566
988 520
989 531

2167

Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Alf 3 
Klub Gråsten Point 3

Licens nr Navn slagtal
062 540
118 531
109 552
119 529

2152

Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Øboerne
Klub Sydals Point 2

Licens nr Navn slagtal
022 539
081 529
086 534
034 542

2144

Dato 03-02-2024 Række Serie 1

Spillested Hammelev Keglecenter

Holdnavn Krudt & Kugler
Klub Nordals Point 1

Licens nr Navn slagtal
027 523
019 511
024 546
X 529

2109
4 Spiller

Samlet slagtal

Samlet slagtal

Alex S. Rasmussen
Hans Chr. Petersen
Jens Christian Dumstrei
Leo Villadsen

Samlet slagtal

Svend Asmussen
Samlet slagtal

Villy Mariussen
Henning Larsen
Christian Sørensen
Villi Christiansen

Poul Hymøller
Otto Hymøller

Pia Christensen
Lars Ditlev
Kaj Sørensen

Kurt Skovmand


